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Start list - Endurance 3,5 Jun / Group 1

SMC Hannover e.V.

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

1 Bak Jonathan Sweden S6-22 6576930 2.4 GHz

2 Waligora Lara Germany D-578 2290196 2.4 GHz

3 Soltwedel Luca Germany FSR-D 173 4356374 3349574 2.4 GHz

4 Riedel Tim Lennard Germany D-181 1321239 2.4 GHz

5 Waligora Leonie Germany D-584 8485705 2.4 GHz

6 Willimsky Conner Germany D-25 3353428 2.4 GHz

7 Wolf Lana Germany FSRD 052 7297653 40.965 (90)
Start list - Endurance 3,5/ Group 1

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

1 Svensson Fredrik Sweden S8-49 4777687 3508827 2.4 GHz

2 van leperen Rokus Netherlands DMF 50 5747766 2.4 GHz

3 Copey Gordon Germany FSRD 051 7297653 7324754 2.4 GHz

4 Hegner Lucas Germany FSR-D-094 6106289 6180268 2.4 GHz

5 Stenstrom Anders Schweden S45-1 8432917 1611807 2.4 GHz

6 Weichhaus Dirk Germany FSR-D-099 6683086 8338524 2.4 GHz

7 Smith Nigel United Kingdom GB K20 4037682 2.4 GHz

8 Hansen Thomas Germany D 1722 3104097 2.4 GHz

9 Vitek Pavel Czech republic CZ445-40 4879158 2.4 GHz

10 Raab Elia Germany D-157 2391579 2.4 GHz

11 Pecylle Sascha Germany FSR-D-072 9390783 40.775
Start list - Endurance 3,5/ Group 2

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

1 Szabados Lubomir Slovakia SK-531 7259249 2.4 GHz

2 Schneider Jan Germany FSR-D-333 3902531 27.145

3 PreuR Nadin Germany FSR-D-089 3945803 2.4 GHz

4 Kaekenmeister Dennis ~ Germany FSR-D-92 3643774 2.4 GHz

5 Bertram Michael Germany D-4250 9853548 40.715

6 Spitzenberger Hans Germany D-407 3873651 3059781 2.4 GHz

7 Papsdorf Peter Germany D-1289 8089418 2.4 GHz

8 Nedell Andreas Sweden S6-12 3264180 2.4 GHz

9 Mulder Arnold jr Netherlands NL212 3668308 2.4 GHz

10 Sticka David Czech republic CZ 38-11 7416227 2.4 GHz

11 SchliRke Peter Germany D-19 5239113 2.4 GHz (999)
Start list - Endurance 3,5/ Group 3

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

1 Videmont Sebastien France F-40 7176660 2.4 GHz

2 Durda Jozef Slovakia SK103-12 5238769 2.4 GHz

3 Cederberg Fredrick Sweden S6-5 6502972 2.4 GHz

4 Andersson Sven Germany D-398 3913605 2.4 GHz

5 Stoltenberg Michael Germany FSR-D 043 2793414 40.885

6 Suslik Philip Germany D-565 9860362 2.4 GHz

7 Hauck Armin Germany FSR-D-40 6660574 2.4 GHz

8 Mischke Jurgen Germany D-242 5571300 2.4 GHz

9 de Lange john Netherlands nl 37 5761076 2.4 GHz

10 Schneider Christoph Germany FSR-D-30 6024222 6385343 27.075
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Start list - Endurance 3,5/ Group 4
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Competitor
Pfitzner Andreas
Marles Dave
Preull Torsten
Andersson Robert
Jerksten Lennart
Willimsky Michael
Szymanski Maciej
Wiegandt Mario
Stoltenberg Burkhard
Theilmann Jan

Country
Germany

United Kingdom

Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany

Start list - Endurance 3,5/ Group 5

Nr.

1
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Competitor
Helmund Carsten
Schultz Martin
Soltwedel Ronny
Preul Volker
Lord Dean
Malyszczyk Mike
Petersson Roy
den Hartog Richard
Kortylak Tilo
Halwas Daniel

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

United Kingdom

Germany
Schweden

Netherlands

Germany
Germany

License
D -463
BDO03
FSR-D-061
D-399

S 45-10
D-36

PL -577
FSR-D 084
FSR-D42
Fsr-d-7

License
FSR-D 064
945
FSR-D 101
FSR-D-050
BD04
D-1284
S45-18
DMF 21
D-224
D-937

Transp.1
7730342
2610982
5686506
3671145
3860868
2787571
6918157
2434247
3266204
2189290

Transp.1
6503364
3426826
3349574
4128062
7716871
7858683
3442107
4884247
7350197
2673223

SMC Hannover e.V.

Transp.2 Frequency
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

6341843

4664508
1280989

Transp.2 Frequency
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz (999)

5670491
4356374

2637396

7202621
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